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Par Value
Stated

Rate

September 30, 2016
Investment Status Report - Investments

Portfolio Management

Book Value
Maturity

Date
Current

Principal

City of Hamilton

YTMDays to
Maturity Market ValueCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Accrued Interest
At Purchase

Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

FHLB16-0006 1,000,000.00 998,400.000.720 03/06/20173130A4K27 1,000,921.00 Received01/12/2016 998,400.000.860156
FHLMC16-0018 1,000,000.00 999,800.000.875 06/16/20173134G62A0 1,001,335.00 Received01/15/2016 999,800.000.889258
FHLB16-0023 1,085,000.00 1,082,580.450.750 08/28/20173130A62S5 1,085,881.02 Received01/20/2016 1,082,580.450.890331
FHLB16-0061 400,000.00 399,172.000.750 09/08/2017313380EC7 399,990.00 Received05/25/2016 399,172.000.912342
FFCB16-0005 1,072,000.00 1,069,341.440.900 11/15/20173133EAA32 1,073,514.74 Received01/11/2016 1,069,341.441.036410
FFCB16-0086 1,000,000.00 999,006.110.700 04/06/20183133EGKQ7 997,986.00 136.1107/13/2016 998,870.000.766552
FHLMC16-0004 1,000,000.00 996,470.001.000 05/14/20183134G3T26 1,001,637.00 Received01/11/2016 996,470.001.153590
FNMA16-0007 2,000,000.00 1,991,680.001.000 07/30/20183136G1CF4 2,004,190.00 Received01/12/2016 1,991,680.001.166667
FHLB16-0081 1,000,000.00 997,920.000.625 08/07/20183130A8PK3 996,102.0007/08/2016 997,920.000.726675
FHLB16-0021 1,000,000.00 999,510.001.250 02/20/20193130A45D0 1,005,387.00 Received01/15/2016 999,510.001.266872
FHLMC16-0045 1,000,000.00 998,923.751.125 04/15/20193137EADZ9 1,004,441.00 93.7503/24/2016 998,830.001.164926
FFCB16-0056 1,000,000.00 997,090.001.000 04/26/20193133EF4Y0 1,000,611.0004/26/2016 997,090.001.099937
FHLMC16-0012 1,000,000.00 992,460.001.250 10/02/20193137EADM8 1,007,060.00 Received01/14/2016 992,460.001.4591,096
FHLB16-0032 1,000,000.00 995,447.001.250 12/13/2019313381C94 1,003,957.00 Received01/25/2016 995,447.001.3711,168
FFCB16-0078 500,000.00 498,838.001.140 06/29/20203133EGJD8 499,580.0006/29/2016 498,838.001.2001,367
FHLB16-0088 1,000,000.00 993,081.251.125 07/14/20213130A8QS5 992,654.00 31.2507/15/2016 993,050.001.2691,747

16,009,720.00Federal Agency - Coupon (NC) Totals 16,009,458.89261.1174216,057,000.00 1.083 16,075,246.76

Commercial Paper - Discount
JPM16-0050 450,000.00 448,110.000.840 10/11/201646640PKB8 448,110.0004/14/2016 448,110.000.85510
TOY16-0051 950,000.00 946,390.000.760 10/11/201689233GKB1 946,390.0004/14/2016 946,390.000.77310
JPM16-0052 250,000.00 248,955.830.840 10/21/201646640PKM4 248,955.8304/25/2016 248,955.830.85520
TOY16-0055 250,000.00 249,030.420.780 10/21/201689233GKM7 249,030.4204/25/2016 249,030.420.79420
BTOKYO16-0063 500,000.00 497,725.560.920 11/25/201606538BLR2 497,725.5605/31/2016 497,725.560.93755
JPM16-0065 500,000.00 497,900.000.840 12/07/201646640PM75 497,900.0006/10/2016 497,900.000.85567
ING16-0095 1,250,000.00 1,243,437.501.050 01/25/20174497W0NR5 1,243,437.5007/29/2016 1,243,437.501.070116
NATIX16-0106 565,000.00 561,656.921.190 03/28/201763873JQU7 561,656.9209/30/2016 561,656.921.214178

4,693,206.23Commercial Paper - Discount Totals 4,693,206.230.00704,715,000.00 0.944 4,693,206.23

Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
FNMA16-0022 1,000,000.00 998,410.001.060 04/30/20183136G0Y47 1,000,003.00 Received01/15/2016 998,410.001.130576
FNMA16-0019 250,000.00 248,875.001.000 05/21/20183135G0XD0 249,895.75 Received01/15/2016 248,875.001.195597
FHLB16-0094 250,000.00 250,000.001.125 09/28/20183130A7HV0 249,854.50 Received07/27/2016 250,000.001.125727
FNMA16-0046 1,000,000.00 999,750.001.060 10/26/20183136G2PX9 1,000,048.00 Received03/31/2016 999,750.001.070755
FHLMC16-0072 635,000.00 635,368.651.100 12/21/20183134G9MS3 634,944.76 368.6506/16/2016 635,000.001.100811
FNMA16-0014 500,000.00 494,950.001.000 12/27/20183136G15R6 499,086.50 Received01/14/2016 494,950.001.350817
FNMA16-0038 750,000.00 750,000.001.150 05/24/20193136G2YF8 750,291.75 Received02/26/2016 750,000.001.150965

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 10/06/2016 12:34

Run Date: 10/06/2016 - 12:34 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0
Report Ver. 7.3.3
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Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

FNMA16-0067 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.250 06/28/20193135G0K93 1,000,015.0006/28/2016 1,000,000.001.2501,000
FNMA16-0085 1,000,000.00 999,400.001.000 07/26/20193135G0M26 996,043.0007/26/2016 999,400.001.0201,028
FNMA16-0096 275,000.00 275,000.001.200 08/16/20193135G0N58 274,830.6008/16/2016 275,000.001.2001,049
FFCB16-0062 500,000.00 498,635.001.250 08/19/20193133EGAW5 497,637.50 Received05/25/2016 498,635.001.3371,052
FNMA16-0039 950,000.00 950,000.001.350 08/26/20193136G3CD5 950,256.50 Received02/29/2016 950,000.001.3501,059
FNMA16-0102 1,000,000.00 999,000.001.125 08/28/20193136G35K7 999,354.0008/31/2016 999,000.001.1601,061
FNMA16-0058 400,000.00 399,175.001.350 10/28/20193135G0J95 400,017.20 15.0004/29/2016 399,160.001.4121,122
FHLB16-0036 500,000.00 499,100.001.400 12/13/2019313381HA6 499,516.50 Received02/18/2016 499,100.001.4481,168
FHLMC16-0049 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.300 01/27/20203134G8XR5 1,000,393.0004/27/2016 1,000,000.001.3001,213
FNMA16-0091 500,000.00 500,000.001.200 01/27/20203136G3M85 499,041.0007/27/2016 500,000.001.2001,213
FNMA16-0100 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.200 02/25/20203136G32E4 999,384.0008/25/2016 1,000,000.001.2001,242
FNMA16-0104 1,000,000.00 1,000,033.331.200 03/27/20203136G4CG6 998,480.00 33.3309/28/2016 1,000,000.001.2001,273
FHLMC16-0044 500,000.00 499,925.001.420 03/30/20203134G8TY5 500,583.5003/30/2016 499,925.001.4241,276
FHLMC16-0080 500,000.00 500,000.001.180 03/30/20203134G9E60 497,684.5006/30/2016 500,000.001.1801,276
FHLMC16-0059 775,000.00 774,867.781.375 04/27/20203134G9DP9 775,909.08 59.2004/29/2016 774,808.581.3811,304
FNMA16-0074 500,000.00 499,125.001.250 06/30/20203136G3TY1 497,612.0006/30/2016 499,125.001.2951,368
FNMA16-0099 1,000,000.00 999,750.001.400 08/24/20203135G0N66 1,000,085.0008/24/2016 999,750.001.4061,423
FNMA16-0101 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.400 08/28/20203136G35C5 998,338.0008/30/2016 1,000,000.001.4001,427
FHLB16-0103 500,000.00 500,000.001.500 09/23/20203130A9GQ8 500,082.5009/23/2016 500,000.001.5001,453
FHLMC16-0060 500,000.00 500,000.001.500 11/25/20203134G9QB6 500,834.0005/25/2016 500,000.001.5001,516
FHLMC16-0092 800,000.00 800,000.001.470 01/27/20213134G9X77 800,000.0007/27/2016 800,000.001.4701,579
FHLMC16-0105 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.500 03/30/20213134GAEE0 997,169.0009/30/2016 1,000,000.001.5001,641

20,571,364.76Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable) Totals 20,570,888.58476.181,15620,585,000.00 1.279 20,567,390.14

Federal Agency - Discount
FHLB16-0017 1,000,000.00 992,541.660.750 01/06/2017313385AF3 999,287.0001/14/2016 992,541.660.76797

992,541.66Federal Agency - Discount Totals 992,541.660.00971,000,000.00 0.767 999,287.00

Treasury Securities - Coupon
USTN16-0029 1,000,000.00 997,734.370.750 12/31/2017912828UE8 1,000,430.00 Received01/22/2016 997,734.370.868456
USTN16-0025 1,000,000.00 992,265.630.625 04/30/2018912828UZ1 998,359.00 Received01/20/2016 992,265.630.969576
USTN16-0083 1,000,000.00 999,813.180.625 06/30/2018912828R93 997,812.00 203.8007/12/2016 999,609.380.645637
USTN16-0030 1,000,000.00 994,921.870.875 10/15/2018912828L81 1,001,641.00 Received01/25/2016 994,921.871.065744
USTN16-0053 1,000,000.00 994,335.940.750 02/15/2019912828P53 998,086.00 Received04/25/2016 994,335.940.955867
USTN16-0033 1,050,000.00 1,047,539.061.125 05/31/2019912828SX9 1,057,793.10 Received01/28/2016 1,047,539.061.197972
USTN16-0089 500,000.00 498,429.010.750 07/15/2019912828S43 498,379.00 30.5707/18/2016 498,398.440.8591,017
USTN16-0008 1,000,000.00 982,968.750.875 07/31/2019912828TH3 1,000,234.00 Received01/12/2016 982,968.751.3681,033

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 10/06/2016 12:34

Run Date: 10/06/2016 - 12:34 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0
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Treasury Securities - Coupon

USTN16-0031 1,000,000.00 989,687.501.000 09/30/2019912828TR1 1,003,047.00 Received01/25/2016 989,687.501.2881,094
USTN16-0057 1,000,000.00 995,078.131.000 11/30/2019912828UB4 1,001,992.00 Received04/26/2016 995,078.131.1401,155
USTN16-0041 1,000,000.00 994,218.751.125 04/30/2020912828VA5 1,004,258.00 Received03/22/2016 994,218.751.2701,307

10,486,992.19Treasury Securities - Coupon Totals 10,486,757.82234.3789010,550,000.00 1.066 10,562,031.10

52,753,824.84Investment Totals 52,897,161.23 52,752,853.18971.6652,907,000.00 861 1.138

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 10/06/2016 12:34

Run Date: 10/06/2016 - 12:34 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0



City of Hamilton
Purchases Report

Sorted by Purchase Date - Fund
September  1, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Original
Par Value

Ending
Book Value

Sec.
TypeFund

Maturity
YTM

Accrued Interest
at PurchasePayment Periods DateCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Principal
Purchased

Rate at
Purchase

500,000.00 1.500 09/23/2020 500,000.00500,000.0009/23/2016 1.50003/23 - 09/23FHLB16-01033130A9GQ8 FACOP
1,000,000.00 1.200 03/27/2020 1,000,033.331,000,000.00 33.3309/28/2016 1.20003/27 - 09/27FNMA16-01043136G4CG6 FACOP
1,000,000.00 1.500 03/30/2021 1,000,000.001,000,000.0009/30/2016 1.50003/30 - 09/30FHLMC16-01053134GAEE0 FACOP

565,000.00 1.190 03/28/2017 561,656.92561,656.9209/30/2016 1.21403/28 - At MaturityNATIX16-010663873JQU7 COMOP

3,061,656.92Total Purchases 3,065,000.00 33.33 3,061,690.25

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 10/06/2016 12:34

Run Date: 10/06/2016 - 12:34 PU (PRF_PU) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.3



City of Hamilton
Sales/Call Report

Sorted by Redemption Date - Fund
September  1, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Redem. Date Redemption
Principal

Redemption
Interest

Book Value
at Redem.

Total
Amount Net IncomeFund Matur. Date

Rate at
Redem.

Par
ValueSec. TypeCUSIP Investment #

Issuer Purchase
Date

1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 3,250.0016-00433130A7HR9 09/28/2016 1,003,250.00 3,250.00OP FHLB
FAC 06/28/2019

03/28/2016 1.300
Call

1,000,000.00Total Sales 1,000,000.00 3,250.001,000,000.00 1,003,250.00 3,250.00

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 10/06/2016 12:22

Run Date: 10/06/2016 - 12:22 SA (PRF_SA) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.3



City of Hamilton
Interest History
Sorted by Fund

September  1, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Amount DueDate Due
Redemption

Date RatePar Value
Security
Type

Interest
FundCUSIP Investment # Date Received Amount Received

Federal Home Loan Bank

16-0006 03/06/2017 09/06/2016 09/06/20163,600.00 3,600.001,000,000.00 0.7203130A4K27 OP Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

0.720 3,600.00 3,600.001,000,000.00Subtotal

16-0061 09/08/2017 09/08/2016 09/08/20161,500.00 1,500.00400,000.00 0.750313380EC7 Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)
09/08/2016 09/08/2016-641.67 -641.67

0.750 858.33 858.33400,000.00Subtotal

16-0043 06/28/2019 09/28/2016 09/28/20163,250.00 3,250.000.00 1.3003130A7HR9 Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

1.300 3,250.00 3,250.000.00Subtotal

16-0094 09/28/2018 09/28/2016 09/28/20161,406.25 1,406.25250,000.00 1.1253130A7HV0 Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
09/28/2016 09/28/2016-929.69 -929.69

1.125 476.56 476.56250,000.00Subtotal

8,184.89 8,184.891,650,000.00Federal Home Loan Bank Total

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Crp

16-0044 03/30/2020 09/30/2016 09/30/20163,550.00 3,550.00500,000.00 1.4203134G8TY5 OP Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

1.420 3,550.00 3,550.00500,000.00Subtotal

16-0080 03/30/2020 09/30/2016 09/30/20161,475.00 1,475.00500,000.00 1.1803134G9E60 Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

1.180 1,475.00 1,475.00500,000.00Subtotal

5,025.00 5,025.001,000,000.00Federal Home Loan Mortgage Crp Total

Toyota Motor Credit Corp.

16-0040 09/14/2016 09/14/2016 09/14/20161,868.33 1,868.330.00 0.76089233GJE7 OP Commercial Paper - Discount

0.760 1,868.33 1,868.330.00Subtotal

1,868.33 1,868.330.00Toyota Motor Credit Corp. Total

U.S. Treasury Note
16-0031 09/30/2019 09/30/2016 09/30/20165,000.00 5,000.001,000,000.00 1.000912828TR1 OP Treasury Securities - Coupon

1.000 5,000.00 5,000.001,000,000.00Subtotal

5,000.00 5,000.001,000,000.00U.S. Treasury Note Total

20,078.22 20,078.223,650,000.00Total

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 10/06/2016 12:22

Run Date: 10/06/2016 - 12:22 IH (PRF_IH) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.3



GREENUP PROCEEDS FUND
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Par Value
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Investment Status Report - Investments

Portfolio Management

Book Value
Maturity

Date
Current

Principal

City of Hamilton-Greenup Proc

YTMDays to
Maturity Market ValueCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Accrued Interest
At Purchase

Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

FFCB16-0087 1,000,000.00 999,006.110.700 04/06/20183133EGKQ7 997,986.00 136.1107/13/2016 998,870.000.766552
FHLB16-0093 1,000,000.00 999,400.000.830 07/25/20183130A8U50 999,464.0007/25/2016 999,400.000.860662
FHLB16-0082 1,000,000.00 997,920.000.625 08/07/20183130A8PK3 996,102.0007/08/2016 997,920.000.726675
FFCB16-0079 1,000,000.00 997,676.001.140 06/29/20203133EGJD8 999,160.0006/29/2016 997,676.001.2001,367

3,994,002.11Federal Agency - Coupon (NC) Totals 3,993,866.00136.118144,000,000.00 0.888 3,992,712.00

Commercial Paper - Discount
JPM16-0069 500,000.00 497,911.670.840 12/12/201646640PMC4 497,911.6706/16/2016 497,911.670.85572
BTOKYO16-0073 1,000,000.00 995,450.000.910 12/13/201606538BMD2 995,450.0006/16/2016 995,450.000.92773

1,493,361.67Commercial Paper - Discount Totals 1,493,361.670.00731,500,000.00 0.903 1,493,361.67

Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
FHLMC16-0071 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.000 06/29/20183134G9UY1 999,008.0006/29/2016 1,000,000.001.000636
FHLMC16-0076 1,000,000.00 999,250.001.000 12/28/20183134G9XB8 998,704.0006/28/2016 999,250.001.030818
FHLB16-0077 500,000.00 500,500.001.200 05/24/20193130A87G2 500,090.50 500.0006/24/2016 500,000.001.200965
FNMA16-0068 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.250 06/28/20193135G0K93 1,000,015.0006/28/2016 1,000,000.001.2501,000
FNMA16-0097 1,025,000.00 1,025,000.001.200 08/16/20193135G0N58 1,024,368.6008/16/2016 1,025,000.001.2001,049

4,524,750.00Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable) Totals 4,524,250.00500.008874,525,000.00 1.129 4,522,186.10

Federal Agency - Discount
FHLB16-0075 2,000,000.00 1,987,925.000.630 06/01/2017313385GH3 1,993,574.0006/21/2016 1,987,925.000.642243

1,987,925.00Federal Agency - Discount Totals 1,987,925.000.002432,000,000.00 0.642 1,993,574.00

Treasury Securities - Coupon
USTN16-0084 1,000,000.00 999,813.180.625 06/30/2018912828R93 997,812.00 203.8007/12/2016 999,609.380.645637
USTN16-0090 1,000,000.00 996,858.010.750 07/15/2019912828S43 996,758.00 61.1407/18/2016 996,796.870.8591,017
USTN16-0098 1,000,000.00 996,328.130.750 08/15/20199128282B5 996,523.0008/15/2016 996,328.130.8741,048

2,992,999.32Treasury Securities - Coupon Totals 2,992,734.38264.949003,000,000.00 0.792 2,991,093.00

14,993,038.10Investment Totals 14,992,926.77 14,992,137.05901.0515,025,000.00 704 0.911

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 10/06/2016 12:22

Run Date: 10/06/2016 - 12:22 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0
Report Ver. 7.3.3
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